Take Out Menu

664 East Broad Street
Souderton, PA 18964

215 721 0888

www.noodle88restaurant.com

Soups

Shanghai Wonton 5.88

Pork wontons and garden greens
Substitute for seafood and meat wontons for +1.00

Hot and Sour 5.88

Your choice between chicken or shiitake mushroom
and vegetables

Chicken Corn 6.88
Minced white meat chicken, sweet corn, egg white,

bacon bits

Vegetable, Tomato and Egg 5.88

The Asian version of Chicken Noodle Soup, without the
chicken or the noodle

Vermicelli 6.88

Tofu, pickled cabbage, celery, and scallion with bean
thread noodles

Crab Meat Asparagus 7.88
Jumbo lump crab meat, chopped asparagus, and egg

white

Shrimp Pearl soup 7.88

Shrimp, vegetable, and shrimp balls in clear chicken broth

Fried Rice

Stir-Fried Rice

Chicken or Vegetables 8.88
Shrimp or Taiwanese Sausage 10.88
Singaporean 11.88

*Please note that consuming raw or undercooked meat, seafood or
vegetables may increase your risk of food-borne ilinesses.

Why 887

During Chinese New Year, the Chinese share
blessings with one another. By far, the most
popular blessing is 7%= % 111, translated as
"Gong Xi Fa Cai." These words signify the wish
for others to have a bountiful and rich year in
every aspect of life.

This blessing's third character, "Fa," means
"growing bigger" or "growing more bountiful"
in English. When spoken, the word has a
similar sound to the Chinese word for the
number eight, "Ba," which has special
significance as a lucky number in all Chinese
cultures and dialects. With thousands of
Chinese cultures and dialects in the world, this
is one of few traditions consistent across them
all.

"#%" is also our wish to all of our customers,
our wish that every day of every year is
more bountiful than the one before.

Appetizer

Duck Sandwich 7.88

The best-of-the-best flavored duck with romaine lettuce
and red onion in a steamed bun

Xiao Long Bao 6.88
The famous Shanghai soup dumplings stuffed with pork

Or with Chicken and Truffle Oil 7.88

Szechuan Dumplings 5.88

Pork wrapped with thin wonton skin, boiled with your
choice of a spicy chili sauce or a hot-and-sour sauce

Pan-Fried or Steamed Dumpling (6 pcs)
88

Pork 5.

Chicken with Shiitake Mushroom 6.88

Seafood 6.88

Ginger Beef 6.88

Vegetables 6.88

Spring Roll @2 pcs) 4.88

Your choice between:
i.Crispy fried stuffed with shrimp
ii.King mushroom mixed with vegetables and truffle oil

Summer Roll @ pcs) 5.88
Shrimp, chicken, romaine heart, basil, and our special

8-grain rice all wrapped in a soft Viethamese pancake

** Mention us if you are allergy with peanuts

Scallion Pancake 4.88

A traditional favorite finger-food to dig into

Tofu Two Ways 4.88
Your choice between:
i.Steamed tender tofu with our special house ginger sauce
ii.Fried tofu with our chef's hot chili sauce



Noodle Noodles

Dan Dan Noodle
Szechuan style spicy bean sauce with your choice of
minced pork, white meat chicken or vegetables

Dan Tze Mein
Authentic Taiwanese-flavored thin noodles with grounded
pork, shallots, Chinese mushroom, and an egg on top

Braised Beef Noodle

Your choice between:

i. Chinese-flavored beef stew with carrot and daikon
ii. Curry beef stew with onion, carrot and zucchini

Spicy Chili Noodle

A mix of spices and vegetables to challenge your taste buds

Sesame Cold Noodle
Choose your spicy level from mild to XXX hot

Zha Jiang Mein

Korean sweet and spicy sauce with chicken, sweet red
peppers, king mushroom, peanuts, and edamame

Shanghai Noodle

Mustard green, edamame, a little of fresh hot peppers, and
sliced garlic with white meat chicken

Sour Cabbage Noodle
With chicken or pork

Kimchi Noodle
Chinese Kimchi mixed with chicken or pork, mildly spicy

Pad Thai

Chicken or Vegetables
Shrimp or Pork

Stir-Fried Rice Noodles
Chicken or Vegetables

Shrimp or Taiwanese Sausage
Singaporean

Traditional Lo Mein
Chicken or Vegetables
Shrimp or Taiwanese Sausage

Chicken

Chicken with Asparagus

Chicken with Assorted Mushrooms
Chicken with Broccoli

Shanghai Style Sweet & Sour Chicken
Spicy Szechuan Chicken

Kung Pao Chicken

Orange Chicken

Crispy Spicy Chicken

Beef

Spicy Orange Beef

Pepper Steak

Shacha Beef (Mild)

Spicy Szechuan Beef

Beef with Chinese Broccoli
Mongolian Beef

Tender Beef in Black Pepper Sauce

Seafood

Jumbo Shrimp with Broccoli

Jumbo Shrimp with Shiitake Mushrooms
Spicy Mandarin Shrimp

Toss-Fried Peppercorn Shrimp (Mild)
Szechuan Tilapia with Noodle

Tilapia and Vegetable in Vinegar Sauce
Just Shrimp and Edamame

6.88

6.88

6.88

5.88

5.88

6.88

6.88

6.88

6.88

10.88
12.88

9.88
11.88
12.88

9.88
11.88

11.88
11.88
11.88
11.88
11.88
11.88
12.88
12.88

13.88
13.88
13.88
13.88
13.88
13.88
13.88

14.88
14.88
14.88
14.88
14.88
14.88
14.88

Entrées

General Tso’s Chicken 14.88

We know you know what this is. But did you know we
make one of the best?
Make it a General Tso's Tofu for 12.88

Sesame Chicken 14.88

Honey-glazed, sweet-and-sour chicken nuggets with a
sprinkle of sesame seeds

Peony Shrimp 16.88
Jumbo shrimp sautéed with fresh garlic and scallion

Chicken Curry 15.88
Chicken breast in a spicy curry sauce

Filet Mignon 19.88

A 60z steak with vegetables. Choose between a black
pepper or Grand Marnier sauce

Pork Shoulder 18.88

Slow cooked for four hours in our chef's special sauce
especially prepared for the meat-lover

Wild Salmon Fillet 18.88

Pan-seared 80z fillet with your choice of ginger scallion
sauce or spicy garlic sauce

Walnut Shrimp 16.88

Lightly battered jumbo shrimp mixed with candied
walnuts and spicy mayo

Double Hot 18.88

Jumbo shrimp and tender beef sautéed in a unique
hot Szechuan sauce

Beef Short Ribs 19.88

Over an hour simmered top quality short ribs in rich brown sauce
with baby bachoy

Crab Cake 19.88

Pan-seared jumbo lump crab meat and taro root mixed with
Philadelphia cream cheese and topped with a light tangy mayo

Peking Duck 19.88
Our chefs spent 30 years perfecting this dish. Comes
with homemade soft pancakes instead of house noodles

* All entrees choice of house noodle or steamed white rice

Vegetarian

Truffle Me Green 90.88

Steamed broccoli with garlic and truffle oil

Broccoli in Spicy Garlic Sauce 9.88
Prepare the breath mints

Spring Cleaning 10.88
Young leaves of Chinese broccoli sautéed with fresh garlic

Sautéed String Beans 10.88
Yes, that's exactly what it is

Asian Aubergine 10.88
Broiled eggplant topped with scallion, ginger and a spicy garlic sauce
Sautéed Mixed Vegetables 10.88
Garden vegetables, sautéed and blended with fresh garlic

My Little Cabbage 10.88

Shanghai cabbage stir-fried with shiitake mushroom

Champignon 10.88
Sautéed king mushrooms with lotus root and tender green
leaves

Szechuan Tofu 10.88
A spicy alternative for our vegetarian friends

Home Style Tofu 10.88
Crispy tofu with mixed vegetables stir-fried in a spicy

sauce

o Prefer to eat gluten free? Just ask any of our representatives for
our gluten free options!





