



Take Out Menu

664 East Broad Street Souderton, PA 18964

215 721 0888

www.noodle88restaurant.com

Why 88?

During Chinese New Year, the Chinese share blessings with one another. By far, the most popular blessing is 恭喜發財, translated as "Gong Xi Fa Cai." These words signify the wish for others to have a bountiful and rich year in every aspect of life.

This blessing's third character, "Fa," means "growing bigger" or "growing more bountiful" in English. When spoken, the word has a similar sound to the Chinese word for the number eight, "Ba," which has special significance as a lucky number in all Chinese cultures and dialects. With thousands of Chinese cultures and dialects in the world, this is one of few traditions consistent across them all.

"發" is also our wish to all of our customers, our wish that every day of every year is more bountiful than the one before.

Soups

Shanghai Wonton Pork wontons and garden greens Substitute for seafood and meat wontons for +1.00	5.88
Hot and Sour Your choice between chicken or shiitake mushroom and vegetables	5.88
Chicken Corn Minced white meat chicken, sweet corn, egg white, bacon bits	6.88
Vegetable, Tomato and Egg The Asian version of Chicken Noodle Soup, without the chicken or the noodle	5.88
Vermicelli Tofu, pickled cabbage, celery, and scallion with bean thread noodles	6.88
Crab Meat Asparagus Jumbo lump crab meat, chopped asparagus, and egg white	7.88
Shrimp Pearl soup Shrimp, vegetable, and shrimp balls in clear chicken broth	7.88
Fried Rice	
Stir-Fried Rice Chicken or Vegetables Shrimp or Taiwanese Sausage	8.88 10.88

Chicken or Vegetables 8.88 Shrimp or Taiwanese Sausage 10.88 Singaporean 11.88

*Please note that consuming raw or undercooked meat, seafood or vegetables may increase your risk of food-borne illnesses.

Appetizer

Duck Sandwich The best-of-the-best flavored duck with romaine lettuce and red onion in a steamed bun		
Xiao Long Bao The famous Shanghai soup dumpling Or with Chicken and Truffle Oil	s stuffed with pork 7.88	6.88
Szechuan Dumplings Pork wrapped with thin wonton skin, I choice of a spicy chili sauce or a hot-		5.88
Pan-Fried or Steamed Du Pork Chicken with Shiitake Mushroom Seafood Ginger Beef Vegetables	mpling (6 pcs) 5.88 6.88 6.88 6.88 6.88	
Spring Roll (2 pcs) Your choice between: i.Crispy fried stuffed with shrimp ii.King mushroom mixed with vegetab	les and truffle oil	4.88
Summer Roll (2 pcs) Shrimp, chicken, romaine heart, basil, and our special 8-grain rice all wrapped in a soft Vietnamese pancake ** Mention us if you are allergy with peanuts		5.88
Scallion Pancake A traditional favorite finger-food to dig	ı into	4.88
Tofu Two Ways Your choice between: i.Steamed tender tofu with our speci ii.Fried tofu with our chef's hot chili s		4.88

Noodle Noodles Entrées	
Dan Dan Noodle Szechuan style spicy bean sauce with your choice of minced pork, white meat chicken or vegetables 6.88 General Tso's Chicken We know you know what this is. But did you know we make one of the best? Make it a General Tso's Tofu for 12.88	14.88
Dan Tze Mein Authentic Taiwanese-flavored thin noodles with grounded pork, shallots, Chinese mushroom, and an egg on top 6.88 Sesame Chicken Honey-glazed, sweet-and-sour chicken nuggets with a sprinkle of sesame seeds	14.88
Braised Beef Noodle Your choice between: i. Chinese-flavored beef stew with carrot and daikon ii. Curry beef stew with onion, carrot and zucchini Guil to the control of the control of the carrot and scallion Guil to the control of the carrot and scallion Out to the control of the carrot and scallion Out to the carrot and scallion	16.88
Spicy Chili Noodle A mix of spices and vegetables to challenge your taste buds Chicken Curry Chicken breast in a spicy curry sauce Filet Mignon	15.88 19.88
Sesame Cold Noodle Choose your spicy level from mild to XXX hot A 6oz steak with vegetables. Choose between a black pepper or Grand Marnier sauce	
Pork Shoulder Zha Jiang Mein Korean sweet and spicy sauce with chicken, sweet red Slow cooked for four hours in our chef's special sauce especially prepared for the meat-lover	18.88
peppers, king mushroom, peanuts, and edamame Shanghai Noodle Mustard green, edamame, a little of fresh hot peppers, and Wild Salmon Fillet Pan-seared 8oz fillet with your choice of ginger scallion sauce or spicy garlic sauce	18.88
Sour Cabbage Noodle With chicken or pork Walnut Shrimp Lightly battered jumbo shrimp mixed with candied walnuts and spicy mayo	16.88
Kimchi Noodle Chinese Kimchi mixed with chicken or pork, mildly spicy Double Hot Jumbo shrimp and tender beef sautéed in a unique hot Szechuan sauce	18.88
Pad Thai Chicken or Vegetables Shrimp or Pork Chicken or Vegetables Shrimp or Pork Chicken or Vegetables Shrimp or Pork Deef Short Ribs Over an hour simmered top quality short ribs in rich brown sau with baby bachoy	19.88
Stir-Fried Rice Noodles Chicken or Vegetables Shrimp or Taiwanese Sausage Crab Cake Pan-seared jumbo lump crab meat and taro root mixed with Philadelphia cream cheese and topped with a light tangy mayor	19.88
Singaporean 12.88 Peking Duck Our chefs spent 30 years perfecting this dish. Comes with homemade soft pancakes instead of house noodles	19.88
Chicken or Vegetables Shrimp or Taiwanese Sausage 9.88 11.88 * All entrees choice of house noodle or steamed white rice	
Chielsen Vegeterien	
Chicken Vegetarian	
Chicken with Asparagus 11.88 Chicken with Assorted Mushrooms 11.88 Truffle Me Green Steamed broccoli with garlic and truffle oil 11.88	9.88
Shanghai Style Sweet & Sour Chicken 11.88 Broccoli in Spicy Garlic Sauce Spicy Szechuan Chicken 11.88	9.88
Kung Pao Chicken11.88Spring Cleaning Young leaves of Chinese broccoli sautéed with fresh garlicOrange Chicken12.88	10.88
Crispy Spicy Chicken 12.88 Sautéed String Beans Yes, that's exactly what it is Asian Authorisis	10.88
Spicy Orange Beef Asian Aubergine Broiled eggplant topped with scallion, ginger and a spicy garlic	10.88 sauce

Chicken with Assorted Mushrooms	11.88	Truffle Me Green Steamed broccoli with garlic and truffle oil	9.88
Chicken with Broccoli	11.88		
Shanghai Style Sweet & Sour Chicken	11.88	Broccoli in Spicy Garlic Sauce Prepare the breath mints	9.88
Spicy Szechuan Chicken	11.88	Frepare the preatiffilms	
Kung Pao Chicken	11.88	Spring Cleaning	10.88
Orange Chicken	12.88	Young leaves of Chinese broccoli sautéed with fresh garlic	
Crispy Spicy Chicken	12.88	Sautéed String Beans	10.88
Doof		Yes, that's exactly what it is	
Beef		Asian Aubergine	10.88
Spicy Orange Beef	13.88	Broiled eggplant topped with scallion, ginger and a spicy garlic	
Pepper Steak	13.88	Sautéed Mixed Vegetables	10.88
Shacha Beef (Mild)	13.88	Garden vegetables, sautéed and blended with fresh garlic	
Spicy Szechuan Beef	13.88	My Little Cobberge	10.00
Beef with Chinese Broccoli	13.88	My Little Cabbage Shanghai cabbage stir-fried with shiitake mushroom	10.88
Mongolian Beef	13.88	Changinal sassage out mod that of main moon	
Tender Beef in Black Pepper Sauce	13.88	Champignon Sautéed king mushrooms with lotus root and tender green	10.88
Coofood		leaves	
Seafood		Szechuan Tofu	10.88
Lumba Chrimp with Draggali	14.00	A spicy alternative for our vegetarian friends	10100
Jumbo Shrimp with Broccoli	14.88	Harris Obda Tafa	40.00
Jumbo Shrimp with Shiitake Mushrooms		Home Style Tofu Crispy tofu with mixed vegetables stir-fried in a spicy	10.88
Spicy Mandarin Shrimp	14.88	sauce	
Toss-Fried Peppercorn Shrimp (Mild)	14.88		
Szechuan Tilapia with Noodle	14.88		
Tilapia and Vegetable in Vinegar Sauce	14.88	∞ Prefer to eat gluten free? Just ask any of our representatives	for
Just Shrimp and Edamame	14.88	our gluten free options!	